Classic Cocktails Selection
VND 170,000

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice
Daiquiri
Rum, Sugar, Lime Juice
Dry Martini
Gin, Martini Dry
Gin Fizz
Gin, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Soda Water, Egg white
P.S I Love You
Baileys, Kahlua, Amaretto, Fresh Cream
LongIsland Iced Tea
Tequila, Gin, Vodka, Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cola
Mai Tai

Rum, Amaretto, Orange Curacao, Pineapple Juice

Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup
Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
Mojito
Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda Water
Pina Colada
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream
Screwdriver
Vodka, Orange Juice
Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Soda Water

Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Egg white

White Russian
Vodka, Kahlla, Fresh Cream

B52

Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreau

BMW
Baileys, Malibu, Whisky

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Our Favourite Cocktails
VND 180,000

Crystal Cosmo
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime
Cranberry Juice & Raspberry Syrup

Dong Khoi Street
Gin, Apricot Brandy & Fresh Orange Juice

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Cointreau, Lychee

Mekong Sunset

Rum, Cherry Brandy, Watermelon Juice

Saigon Cooler
Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice
Coconut Water, Corn Syrup

The Lotus Special
Vodka, Cointreau, Passion Fruit
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Raspberry Martini
Gin, Martini Dry, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice

Passionate Heart
Red Wine, Créeme de Cassis
Raspberry Puree, Thyme

Petty Jealousy
Tequila, Cointreau, Pineapple Home-made Puree
Ginger, Lemongrass, Chilli

Daydreamer

Gin, Basil Leaves, Cucumber
Home-made Shrimp Salt, Kumquat Puree

Blue Hawaii
Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Tropical Island
Gin, Midori, Peach Liqueur, Pineapple Juice, Cucumber

Strawberry Rose Gin Fizz
Gin, Triple Sec, Strawberries, Lime Juice

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Mocktails and Smoothies
VND 140,000

Saigon Tropic
Mango, Banana, Honey, Sweet Yoghurt

Xin Chao Vietnam
Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Peach & Coconut

Deep Red Smoothie
Watermelon, Strawberries, Lime Juice & Honey

#3P
Passion Fruit, Pear, Peach Juice

Raspberry Mint Cooler
Raspberry Syrup, Mint Leaves, Honey

Lime Juice, Soda Water

PARKROYAL Saigon Signature Juice
Apple, Carrot, Ginger

Summer Breeze Smoothie
Carrot, Mango, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Juice, Honey

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Aperitifs
Campari
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Ricard

Liqueurs

Bailey's Irish Cream

Créme de Menthe

Cointreau
Amaretto
Grand Manier
Cherry Brandy
Sambuca
Kahlua
Galliano

Peach Liqueur
Apricot Brandy
Créme de Casis
Midori

Gin
Gordon's

Bombay

Hendrick's

VODKA

Absolut

Belvedere

Tequila

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

Don Julio

Rum

Bacardi Light
Bacardi Gold

Havana Club Anejo Blanco Rum

Shot
(VND)

110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000

120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000
120,000

120,000
160,000
220,000

140,000
180,000

120,000
180,000

120,000
120,000
120,000

Bottle
(VND)

1,800,000
1,800,000
1,800,000
1,800,000
1,800,000

1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000
1,900,000

1,800,000
2,800,000
5,400,000

1,800,000
4,400,000

1,900,000
4,400,000

1,600,000
1,600,000
1,600,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Bourbon & Canadian Whisky

Jim Beam 140,000 1,600,000
Jack Daniel's 140,000 2,200,000
Canadian Club 160,000 2,400,000
Knob Creek 180,000 3,600,000
Cognac V.S.O.P

St. Remy Napoleon 120,000 1,500,000
Rémy Martin 180,000 4,200,000
Martell 220,000 4,400,000
Hennessy 220,000 4,600,000
Cognac X.0O

Rémy Martin 360,000 9,200,000
Martell Cordon Blue 390,000 9,400,000
Hennessy 390,000 9,600,000

Premium Scotch & Malt Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 years 180,000 2,800,000

Chivas Regal 12 years 180,000 3,200,000
Glenfiddich 12 years 200,000 3,200,000
Glenlivet 12 years 220,000 3,800,000
Glenmorangie 10 years 220,000 4,600,000
Chivas Regal 18 years 260,000 4,600,000
Macallan 12 years 280,000 5,800,000
Chivas Royal Salute 21 years 360,000 7,800,000

Fine Scotch & Irish Whisky

Ballantine's 140,000 1,900,000
J&B Rare 140,000 1,900,000
The Famous Grouse 140,000 1,900,000
Johnnie Walker Red Label 140,000 1,900,000
John Jameson 140,000 1,900,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Local Beer

333
Saigon Beer (Red)

Saigon Special (Green)

Imported Beer
Tiger

Heineken

Sapporo

Corona

Draught Beer

Tiger Draught

By glass

By Jug (approximately 6 glasses per Jug)
By tower (3 liters)

Heineken Draught

By glass

By Jug (approximately 6 glasses per Jug)
By tower (3 liters)

80,000
80,000
80,000

90,000
110,000
110,000
150,000

75,000
370,000
560,000

80,000
390,000
590,000

Freshly Squeezed Tropical Juices

Lime Juice
SodaLemon
Ice Lemon Tea
Coconut
Pear

Apple
Orange
Carrot
Watermelon
Pineapple
Pomelo
Passion Fruit
Dragon Fruit
Guava

Mixed Fruit Juice

Natural Juice Bottle 260 ml

(From fresh fruits ethically sourced in Vietnam)

Orange, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Guava

80,000

80,000

80,000

80,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
140,000

70,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Soft Drinks

Sprite 70,000
7Up 70,000
Diet Pepsi 70,000
Pepsi 70,000
Diet Coke 70,000
Coke 70,000
Tonic Water 70,000
Soda Water 70,000
Red Bull 70,000
Ginger Ale 80,000

Domestic Water

Aquafina 50,000
La Vie 50,000

Mineral Water

Evian (330ml) 70,000
Evian (1250ml) 150,000

Sparkling Mineral Water

Perrier 90,000
Fresh Milk 70,000
Milkshakes

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, 110,000

Coconut, Mocha, Pandan

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



Milo — Chocolate (Hot/Cold) 80,000

Coffee

Fresh Brewed Coffee 70,000
Espresso 70,000
Vietnamese Coffee (Iced/ Hot) 70,000
Cappuccino 85,000
Café Latte 85,000
Macchiato Coffee 85,000
Flat White Coffee 85,000
Double Espresso 85,000
Mocha 85,000
Vietnamese coffee with Milk (Iced/Hot) 85,000

Special Coffee

Irish Coffee 170,000
A Smooth Blend of John Jameson freshly
brewed Coffee, Brown Sugar and topped up

with Cream

Tea

(A pot for up to 2 persons)

Lipton 60,000
English Breakfast 60,000
Earl Grey 60,000
Camomile 60,000
Peppermint 60,000
Oolong 60,000
Lotus 60,000
Japanese Green 60,000
Jasmine 60,000
Cigarette

555 Gold 120,000
Marlboro (Gold, Red, Menthol) 120,000
Mevius 120,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Marquis de Chasse, Bordeaux,
Sauvignon Blanc & Sémillon

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Agneau Blanc,
Bordeaux

Albert Bichot Bourgogne "Vieilles Vignes"
de Chardonnay

Chablis Domaine de Vaudon, Joseph Drouhin

CHILE

Bisquertt, La Joya Gran Reserva,
Sauvignon Blanc, Colchagua Valley

MontGras, Sauvignon Blanc

AUSTRALIA

Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay

Elderton, E Series, Unoaked Chardonnay,
Barossa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Ribbonwood, Riesling, Marlborough

Ribbonwood, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

USA

Mont Pellier, California, Chardonnay

Bottle
(VND)

1,100,000

1,100,000

1,500,000

1,900,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,200,000

1,400,000

1,400,000

1,400,000

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Botter Winery, Prosecco Frizzante Spago,
DOC, Veneto, Italy

Café de Paris

3,800,000

1,100,000

1,100,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge



RED WINE

Bottle
(VND)
FRANCE
Marquis de Chasse, Bordeaux, 1,100,000
Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon
Baron Philippe de Rothschild Agneaux, 1,100,000
Cabernet Sauvignon
Jean-Baptiste Audy, 1,400,000
Chateau Le Grand Sigognac, Meldoc, AOC
Laforet Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, 1,700,000
Joseph Drouhin
AUSTRALIA
Jacob's Creek, Shiraz Cabernet 1,400,000
George Wyndham Bin 555, Shiraz 1,800,000
CHILE
Luis Felipe Edwards, Merlot 1,100,000
MontGras, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,100,000
ARGENTINA
FF Reserva Cabertnet Sauvignon, 1,400,000
Mendoza Valley
FF Gestos Malbec 1,600,000
USA
Monogamy, Carbernet Sauvignon 1,400,000
HOUSE WINE (white, Red, Rose)
Per glass 160,000
Per bottle 800,000

All prices are quoted in VND and subject to VAT and service charge
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